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This map is prepared 
for Kenai Peninsula
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use only and is not
intended for conveyance
nor is it a survey.

Note- Assessor's block Numbers Shown in Elipses
          Assessor's Parcel Numbers Shown in Circles

P O R .  S E C .  2 2  &  2 7 ,  T 0 5 N ,  R 0 8 W ,  S . M .P O R .  S E C .  2 2  &  2 7 ,  T 0 5 N ,  R 0 8 W ,  S . M .

/

0 6 5 - 1 8 10 6 5 - 1 8 1

JUNE 12, 2018
For 2019 assessment roll
Delete         Add          Revise

To

Assessor's Map
Kenai Peninsula Borough

05        34,35 UPPER RIVER ESTATES SUB KN2006068
KENAI MID-RIVER SUB KN2006046
WILSON-LANGIT SUB  KN2018022

(350

(360

(180

(182

(160

(183

(BK
066

21  22
28  27 22  23

27  26

0 250 500125 Feet


